

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar.
Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal, 3rd Court, Purulia
M.A.C.C No.79 of 2021

Order No.11
Dt 16.01.2024

The case record is put up today as on 15.01. 24 was declared local holiday.
No S/R is received from O.P. No 1
The case is adjournment today for ends of justice.
To 27.02 2024 for S/R of O.P. No1.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal,
3rd Court,Purulia

Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal,
3rd Court,Purulia